ROZKLAD ZAJ EC - SEMESTR Lato

Sala: 416 (IFT)

Rok ak. 2025/2026

Godz.
od - do

Poniedzialek

Wiorek

Sroda

Czwartek

Piagtek

10-

11

11 -

12

12 -

13

13-

14

prof. Jan Sobczyk

Dodatkowo Rada IFT

prof. K. Graczyk
Laboratory of Al for
Physics

prof. Jan Sobczyk OPUS

prof. A. Barasinski

14 -

15

prof. M.Matyka
INERTFLOW

15-

16

16 -

17

17 -

18

Journal Club Gravity
T-time dr A. Wojnar, dr T.
Trzesniewski

prof. Armen Sedrakjan

18 -

19

19 -

20

20 -

21




